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3 EEEE G 1 CT/90138 ATANASIO                  LILIANA           22/10/1977 CT 129 0 17 24 0 170 S 2002 0  I
3 EEEE G 2 CT/25746 RIZZA                     LUCIA             20/12/1975 SR 126 0 17 24 0 167 S 2000 0  I
3 EEEE G 3 CT/89122 SAGLIMBENE                LAURA             29/05/1976 CT 103 0 15 24 0 142 S 2014 2014  I
3 EEEE G 4 CT/47681 MAUGERI                   GIUSEPPINA        26/09/1973 CT 96 0 17 24 3 140 S 2007 0  I
3 EEEE G 5 CT/48377 COLLURA                   PATRIZIA          25/03/1962 CT 97 0 15 24 0 136 S 2007 0  I
3 EEEE G 6 CT/52347 PLATANIA                  GIUSEPPINA        12/03/1970 CT 88 0 16 24 0 128 S 2019 0  I
3 EEEE G 7 CT/48209 FASCETTO                  DOMENICA          20/04/1979 CT 85 0 15 24 0 124 S 2002 0  I
3 EEEE G 8 CT/285806 MOTTA                     AGATA GRAZIELLA   18/04/1975 CT 84 0 12 24 0 120 S 2022 2022  I
3 EEEE G 9 CT/47062 LEONARDI                  MARIA             19/07/1976 CT 71 0 16 24 3 114 S 2002 0  I
3 EEEE G 10 CT/47086 SALAMONE                  DANIELA           28/12/1974 CT 75 0 14 24 0 113 S 2002 0  I
3 EEEE G 11 CT/25482 FAMA'                     AGATA             23/03/1974 ME 75 0 13 24 0 112 S 2007 0  I
3 EEEE G 12 CT/88939 PISTORIO                  LAURA             02/11/1975 CT 74 0 13 24 0 111 S 2004 0  I
3 EEEE G 13 CT/67815 RANDAZZO                  CARMELA           16/06/1968 CT 73 0 14 24 0 111 S 2019 2007  I
3 EEEE G 14 CT/49572 SIMONETTI                 STEFANIA          22/08/1978 CT 66 0 16 24 0 106 S 2002 0  I
3 EEEE G 15 CT/57308 PIERINI                   STEFANIA          31/05/1975 CT 66 0 16 24 0 106 S 2007 2004  I
3 EEEE G 16 CT/285819 DI ROSA                   VINCENZA          15/05/1969 RG 66 0 15 24 0 105 S 2024 2024  I
3 EEEE G 17 CT/48600 RANDAZZO                  ANGELA            15/12/1970 CT 66 0 14 24 0 104 S 2014 0  I
3 EEEE G 18 CT/52616 PAPPALARDO                ROSARIA ANTONELLA 05/08/1975 CT 63 0 15 24 0 102 S 2002 0  I
3 EEEE G 19 CT/107621 ALOISI                    GIUSEPPA          28/05/1973 ME 63 0 15 24 0 102 S 2019 2019  I
3 EEEE G 20 CT/96462 RUSSO                     AGRIPPINA MARIA AN 27/09/1969 EE 62 0 15 24 0 101 S 2014 0  I
3 EEEE G 21 CT/93993 MAURO                     MARIA             25/08/1973 CT 61 0 13 24 3 101 S 2014 0  I
3 EEEE G 22 CT/54464 LINGUAGLOSSA              VERUSKA           01/01/1979 CT 61 0 16 24 0 101 S 2019 0  I
3 EEEE G 23 CT/47936 GEREMIA                   ALFINA PATRIZIA   24/02/1979 CT 62 0 14 24 0 100 S 2002 0  I
3 EEEE G 24 CT/52164 DI MANNO                  DORA              24/05/1980 CT 61 0 15 24 0 100 S 2002 0  I
3 EEEE G 25 CT/62684 PASSALACQUA               CONCETTA CARMELA  22/11/1971 CT 60 0 15 24 0 99 S 2005 2005  I
3 EEEE G 26 CT/56877 LICCIARDELLO              GABRIELLA         08/03/1979 CT 59 0 15 24 0 98 S 2007 0  I
3 EEEE G 27 CT/62322 TORRISI                   CATERINA MARIA    27/09/1974 CT 57 0 16 24 0 97 S 2019 2005  I
3 EEEE G 28 CT/47536 CARRERA                   SEBASTIANA        19/12/1978 CT 52 0 14 24 6 96 S 2019 0  I
3 EEEE G 29 CT/26299 MENDOLARO                 ELENA             02/09/1970 CT 53 0 14 24 3 94 S 2019 0  I
3 EEEE G 30 CT/62514 PETRASCHI                 MARIA CONCETTA    27/02/1979 CT 54 0 15 24 0 93 S 2005 0  I
3 EEEE G 31 CT/95856 AMANTE                    PATRIZIA          14/01/1969 CT 56 0 12 24 0 92 S 2014 0  I
3 EEEE G 32 CT/27250 COTTONE                   MARIA             01/11/1970 CT 52 0 14 24 0 90 S 2007 0  I
3 EEEE G 33 CT/56897 GRASSO                    MARIA CATENA      27/06/1977 CT 46 0 14 24 3 87 S 2004 2004  I
3 EEEE G 34 CT/46634 ANASTASI                  MARIA             13/02/1974 CT 49 0 14 24 0 87 S 2019 0  I
3 EEEE G 35 CT/50597 VIGNERI                   LUCIA GAETANA     30/01/1967 CT 48 0 15 24 0 87 S 2019 0  I
3 EEEE G 36 CT/56756 SOFIA                     CONCETTA          20/05/1973 CT 42 0 14 24 6 86 S 2019 2004  I
3 EEEE G 37 CT/46859 CONSOLI                   CARMELINA         20/04/1977 CT 45 0 16 24 0 85 S 2002 0  I
3 EEEE G 38 CT/26990 GENNUSO                   SERAFINA          23/06/1969 CT 45 0 13 24 3 85 S 2019 0  I
3 EEEE G 39 CT/61506 DI MAURO                  LUIGIA AUSILIA    12/09/1977 CT 50 0 16 18 0 84 S 2005 2005  I
3 EEEE G 40 CT/22957 RACITI                    VALENTINA ANNA    15/04/1970 CT 42 0 12 24 6 84 S 2019 0  I
3 EEEE G 41 CT/49359 SCUDERI                   GIOVANNA          26/10/1980 CT 48 0 12 24 0 84 S 2019 0  I
3 EEEE G 42 CT/48482 DAMIGELLA                 GIUSI MARIA DOMENI 29/10/1975 CT 46 0 14 24 0 84 S 2019 0  I
3 EEEE G 43 CT/62577 CUSIMANO                  CONCETTA          22/06/1974 CT 45 0 15 24 0 84 S 2019 0  I
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3 EEEE G 44 CT/22147 PRIVITERA                 MAURA RITA PATRIZI 01/11/1966 CT 42 0 13 24 3 82 S 2002 0  I
3 EEEE G 45 CT/54665 LO BIANCO                 VALERIA AGATA     20/09/1979 CT 45 0 13 24 0 82 S 2003 0  I
3 EEEE G 46 CT/48033 SCHILIRO'                 MARINA            05/10/1976 CT 42 0 15 24 0 81 S 2002 0  I
3 EEEE G 47 CT/48620 INNOCENTE                 MARIA CONCETTA    05/12/1964 CT 42 0 15 24 0 81 S 2002 0  I
3 EEEE G 48 CT/50562 PACINI                    SEBASTIANA        17/09/1974 CT 43 0 14 24 0 81 S 2002 0  I
3 EEEE G 49 CT/65675 SCARDACI                  MARIA             12/11/1970 CT 42 0 15 24 0 81 S 2019 0  I
3 EEEE G 50 CT/65904 LEANZA                    TERESA FRANCESCA  10/04/1978 CT 42 0 15 24 0 81 S 2019 2007  I
3 EEEE G 51 CT/20964 CARUSO                    MARIA             14/08/1963 CT 42 0 14 24 0 80 S 2019 0  I
3 EEEE G 52 CT/22367 VILLAGRASSO               AMELIA RITA       06/10/1972 CT 41 0 14 24 0 79 S 2019 0  I
3 EEEE G 53 CT/48999 MANZONI                   SANTA CARMELA     18/12/1965 CT 41 0 14 24 0 79 S 2019 0  I
3 EEEE G 54 CT/285657 LEOTTA                    NUNZIA DANIELA    12/04/1972 CT 39 0 16 24 0 79 S 2019 2019  I
3 EEEE G 55 CT/47227 ARDITA                    MARIA             14/03/1981 CT 36 0 12 24 6 78 S 2019 0  I
3 EEEE G 56 CT/48047 LA MELA                   MARISA            09/08/1976 CT 41 0 13 24 0 78 S 2019 0  I
3 EEEE G 57 CT/107441 BARTOLONE                 MARIANNA          30/11/1978 CT 42 0 12 24 0 78 S 2019 2019  I
3 EEEE G 58 CT/48492 D'AGOSTINO                MARIA ASSUNTA     15/08/1976 CT 39 0 14 24 0 77 S 2022 0  I
3 EEEE G 59 CT/49996 VASTA                     LUCIA             12/07/1974 CT 36 0 16 24 0 76 S 2002 0  I
3 EEEE G 60 CT/22329 BIONDI                    CONCETTA          16/06/1966 CT 34 0 15 24 3 76 S 2014 0  I
3 EEEE G 61 CT/285732 DI PASQUALE               ANTONELLA         03/11/1976 CT 33 0 13 24 6 76 S 2022 2022  I
3 EEEE G 62 CT/61583 DI GUARDO                 LUCIA             14/01/1975 CT 36 0 16 24 0 76 S 2022 2005  I
3 EEEE G 63 CT/56909 BRANCATO                  DANIELA           14/12/1968 CT 36 0 15 24 0 75 S 2019 0  I
3 EEEE G 64 CT/107443 LA VERDE                  ANGELICA LAURA    04/03/1978 AG 32 0 16 24 3 75 S 2019 2019  I
3 EEEE G 65 CT/47916 SALEMI                    ANGELA MARIA ALESS 14/09/1969 CT 42 0 14 16 3 75 S 2022 0  I
3 EEEE G 66 CT/26536 CASTIGLIONE               GIUSEPPA          01/10/1971 CT 35 0 15 24 0 74 S 2000 0  I
3 EEEE G 67 CT/49430 GUARRERA                  MARCELLA MARIA    06/07/1974 CT 24 0 14 36 0 74 S 2019 0  I
3 EEEE G 68 CT/107345 DI CARLO                  DONATELLA         10/06/1979 CL 39 0 11 24 0 74 S 2019 2019  I
3 EEEE G 69 CT/47193 SALICE                    ELEONORA          28/02/1964 CT 30 0 16 24 3 73 S 2007 0  I
3 EEEE G 70 CT/47855 SGROI                     AGATA CARMINE ANGE 09/04/1972 CT 31 0 15 24 3 73 S 2019 0  I
3 EEEE G 71 CT/107411 CASTIGLIONE               GIOVANNA SILVIA VA 16/04/1980 CT 36 0 12 24 1 73 S 2019 2019  I
3 EEEE G 72 CT/46708 SPOTO                     MARIA             16/06/1977 CT 34 0 14 24 0 72 S 2019 0  I
3 EEEE G 73 CT/67241 AMATO                     ANTONELLA         27/11/1978 CT 35 0 13 24 0 72 S 2019 0  I
3 EEEE G 74 CT/21280 FIAMMETTA                 ELEONORA FRANCESCA 06/03/1969 CT 34 0 14 24 0 72 S 2019 0  I
3 EEEE G 75 CT/20915 LO VOI                    CRISTINA          23/09/1976 CT 34 0 13 24 0 71 S 2019 0  I
3 EEEE G 76 CT/68188 SPINA                     SALVATRICE        12/11/1977 CT 31 0 14 26 0 71 S 2022 2007  I
3 EEEE G 77 CT/107458 LAUDANI                   CLAUDIA MARIA PAOL 23/11/1976 CT 29 0 17 24 0 70 S 2019 2019  I
3 EEEE G 78 CT/49621 ALBERGHINA                CONCETTA          29/10/1974 CT 30 0 15 24 0 69 S 2022 0  I
3 EEEE G 79 CT/56698 DI MAURO                  MARIA CARMELA     05/07/1978 CT 41 0 13 14 0 68 S 2004 0  I
3 EEEE G 80 CT/51499 CIRNIGLIARO               GRAZIA            03/09/1978 CT 24 0 14 24 6 68 S 2022 0  I
3 EEEE G 81 CT/56834 STELLA                    EMANUELA          29/03/1976 EN 29 0 15 24 0 68 S 2022 2004  I
3 EEEE G 82 CT/49393 PANEBIANCO                ALESSANDRA        24/02/1978 CT 27 0 16 24 0 67 S 2007 0  I
3 EEEE G 83 CT/26863 DI GUARDO                 SANDRA            15/05/1969 CT 27 0 10 24 6 67 S 2022 0  I
3 EEEE G 84 CT/46632 ANGIOLILLO                MICHELE           16/07/1976 EE 28 0 14 24 0 66 S 2019 0  I
3 EEEE G 85 CT/52416 REITANO                   MARIA CARMELA     22/11/1966 CT 28 0 14 24 0 66 S 2022 0  I
3 EEEE G 86 CT/62605 ANELLI                    FILOMENA CECILIA  06/06/1967 CT 12 0 13 38 3 66 S 2022 2005  I
3 EEEE G 87 CT/27834 PUOPOLO                   MARIELLA          31/03/1963 TO 29 0 12 24 0 65 S 2000 0  I
3 EEEE G 88 CT/24600 BAZZANO                   MILENA            21/06/1964 CT 24 0 14 24 3 65 S 2019 0  I
3 EEEE G 89 CT/48881 CARUSO                    DOMENICA          17/10/1971 CT 28 0 13 24 0 65 S 2019 0  I
3 EEEE G 90 CT/21225 SPAMPINATO                CARMEN            08/11/1974 CT 23 0 14 28 0 65 S 2022 0  I
3 EEEE G 91 CT/50339 REITANO                   GIUSEPPA          09/06/1976 CT 21 0 16 24 3 64 S 2019 0  I
3 EEEE G 92 CT/47807 GRAZIOSO                  ANNALISA          13/07/1977 CT 21 0 16 24 0 61 S 2002 0  I



3 EEEE G 93 CT/26496 GIUFFRIDA                 CONCETTA MARIA    02/06/1972 CT 21 0 15 24 0 60 S 2019 0  I
3 EEEE G 94 CT/52266 PULVIRENTI                CARMELA           31/12/1972 CT 21 0 14 24 0 59 S 2002 0  I
3 EEEE G 95 CT/93199 LEOTTA                    MARIA CATENA      14/04/1979 CT 22 0 11 24 0 57 S 2014 0  I
3 EEEE G 96 CT/54795 CICALESE                  CARMELA           05/12/1972 PA 42 0 14 0 0 56 S 2007 2003  I
3 EEEE G 97 CT/52456 CHIARENZA                 GABRIELLA CARMINE 02/05/1974 CT 12 0 17 24 3 56 S 2022 0  I
3 EEEE G 98 CT/47015 LIOTTA                    PIETRA            23/12/1974 CT 15 0 15 24 0 54 S 2002 0  I
3 EEEE G 99 CT/51784 VINCI                     ANNAMARIA         06/06/1980 CT 15 0 14 24 0 53 S 2022 0  I
3 EEEE G 100 CT/48966 LELLO                     ROBERTA ROSA      28/02/1971 CT 15 0 14 24 0 53 S 2022 0  I
3 EEEE G 101 CT/65891 ARENA                     MARIA ANTONIA     12/11/1968 CT 12 0 18 20 0 50 S 2022 2007  I
3 EEEE G 102 CT/47976 GUERRERI                  STELLA            19/12/1969 CT 0 0 16 30 3 49 S 2007 0  I
3 EEEE G 103 CT/54965 VACIRCA                   MELITA            09/02/1968 CT 3 0 15 24 6 48 S 2022 0  I
3 EEEE G 104 CT/47633 PUGLISI                   GRAZIELLA         07/06/1969 CT 3 0 14 24 3 44 S 2002 0  I
3 EEEE G 105 CT/66523 TREFFILETTI               AGATA             06/03/1980 CT 0 0 15 24 3 42 S 2022 2007  I
3 EEEE G 106 CT/48081 SCARDILLI                 CARMEN MARIA      14/03/1978 EN 3 0 14 24 0 41 S 2022 0  I
3 EEEE G 107 CT/285778 SCILLETTA                 LINDA             27/03/1979 CT 3 0 13 24 0 40 S 2022 2022  I
3 EEEE G 108 CT/54360 ARENA                     LAURA             23/12/1976 CT 0 0 15 24 0 39 S 2022 0  I
3 EEEE G 109 CT/67460 BELLAPRIMA                ROSETTA LUCIA     13/12/1975 CT 0 0 15 24 0 39 S 2022 0  I
3 EEEE G 110 CT/54989 VITALE                    VALERIA LORENZA   19/03/1975 CT 19 0 15 0 3 37 S 2022 0  I
3 EEEE G 111 CT/107484 AGATONE                   GIOVANNA CONCETTA 28/12/1980 CT 22 0 14 0 0 36 S 2019 2019  I
3 EEEE G 112 CT/52667 SCUDERI                   MARINA MARIA ORNEL 23/01/1979 CT 4 0 13 18 0 35 S 2022 0  I
3 EEEE G 113 CT/26668 VITALE                    GIUSEPPINA        13/02/1974 CT 0 0 10 24 0 34 S 2022 0  I
3 EEEE G 114 CT/28170 DOLLO                     LINA PATRIZIA     27/04/1970 CT 0 0 13 14 6 33 S 2022 0  I
3 EEEE G 115 CT/51653 MIGNEMI                   FABIOLA           21/07/1979 CT 0 0 14 16 0 30 S 2022 0  I
3 EEEE G 116 CT/91485 ACCARDO                   RAFFAELA          18/04/1980 AG 14 0 15 0 0 29 S 2014 0  I
3 EEEE G 117 CT/27033 GALLO                     MARIA ASSUNTA     11/03/1967 CT 3 0 13 12 0 28 S 2022 0  I
3 EEEE G 118 CT/48793 PONZO                     BIAGIA            13/08/1978 CT 9 0 15 0 3 27 S 2024 0  I
3 EEEE G 119 CT/49824 DI BELLA                  GRAZIELLA         17/07/1974 CT 3 0 15 0 3 21 S 2024 0  I
3 EEEE G 120 CT/47799 LONGHITANO                ROSANNA           12/07/1970 EE 3 0 16 0 0 19 S 2002 0  I
3 EEEE G 121 CT/55261 PULVIRENTI                RITA MARIA        10/06/1977 CT 3 0 16 0 0 19 S 2003 0  I
3 EEEE G 122 CT/96003 MESSINA                   ANGELA MARIA      10/10/1974 CT 87 0 16 24 10 137 S 2000 0 X I
3 EEEE G 123 CT/47456 BONANNO                   ROMINA            19/07/1976 CT 81 0 13 24 0 118 S 2002 0 X I
3 EEEE G 124 CT/54712 CANNAVO'                  CONCETTA          19/10/1974 CT 18 0 13 30 9 70 S 2022 2003 X I
3 EEEE G 125 CT/46905 CARUSO                    LUANA             30/09/1973 EE 18 0 16 24 10 68 S 2022 0 X I
3 EEEE H 1 CT/90138 ATANASIO                  LILIANA           22/10/1977 CT 129 0 17 24 0 170 S 2002 0  I
3 EEEE H 2 CT/25746 RIZZA                     LUCIA             20/12/1975 SR 126 0 17 24 0 167 S 2000 0  I
3 EEEE H 3 CT/89122 SAGLIMBENE                LAURA             29/05/1976 CT 103 0 15 24 0 142 S 2014 2014  I
3 EEEE H 4 CT/47681 MAUGERI                   GIUSEPPINA        26/09/1973 CT 96 0 17 24 3 140 S 2007 0  I
3 EEEE H 5 CT/48377 COLLURA                   PATRIZIA          25/03/1962 CT 97 0 15 24 0 136 S 2007 0  I
3 EEEE H 6 CT/52347 PLATANIA                  GIUSEPPINA        12/03/1970 CT 88 0 16 24 0 128 S 2019 0  I
3 EEEE H 7 CT/48209 FASCETTO                  DOMENICA          20/04/1979 CT 85 0 15 24 0 124 S 2002 0  I
3 EEEE H 8 CT/285806 MOTTA                     AGATA GRAZIELLA   18/04/1975 CT 84 0 12 24 0 120 S 2022 2022  I
3 EEEE H 9 CT/47062 LEONARDI                  MARIA             19/07/1976 CT 71 0 16 24 3 114 S 2002 0  I
3 EEEE H 10 CT/47086 SALAMONE                  DANIELA           28/12/1974 CT 75 0 14 24 0 113 S 2002 0  I
3 EEEE H 11 CT/25482 FAMA'                     AGATA             23/03/1974 ME 75 0 13 24 0 112 S 2007 0  I
3 EEEE H 12 CT/88939 PISTORIO                  LAURA             02/11/1975 CT 74 0 13 24 0 111 S 2004 0  I
3 EEEE H 13 CT/67815 RANDAZZO                  CARMELA           16/06/1968 CT 73 0 14 24 0 111 S 2019 2007  I
3 EEEE H 14 CT/49572 SIMONETTI                 STEFANIA          22/08/1978 CT 66 0 16 24 0 106 S 2002 0  I
3 EEEE H 15 CT/57308 PIERINI                   STEFANIA          31/05/1975 CT 66 0 16 24 0 106 S 2007 2004  I
3 EEEE H 16 CT/285819 DI ROSA                   VINCENZA          15/05/1969 RG 66 0 15 24 0 105 S 2024 2024  I



3 EEEE H 17 CT/48600 RANDAZZO                  ANGELA            15/12/1970 CT 66 0 14 24 0 104 S 2014 0  I
3 EEEE H 18 CT/52616 PAPPALARDO                ROSARIA ANTONELLA 05/08/1975 CT 63 0 15 24 0 102 S 2002 0  I
3 EEEE H 19 CT/107621 ALOISI                    GIUSEPPA          28/05/1973 ME 63 0 15 24 0 102 S 2019 2019  I
3 EEEE H 20 CT/96462 RUSSO                     AGRIPPINA MARIA AN 27/09/1969 EE 62 0 15 24 0 101 S 2014 0  I
3 EEEE H 21 CT/93993 MAURO                     MARIA             25/08/1973 CT 61 0 13 24 3 101 S 2014 0  I
3 EEEE H 22 CT/54464 LINGUAGLOSSA              VERUSKA           01/01/1979 CT 61 0 16 24 0 101 S 2019 0  I
3 EEEE H 23 CT/47936 GEREMIA                   ALFINA PATRIZIA   24/02/1979 CT 62 0 14 24 0 100 S 2002 0  I
3 EEEE H 24 CT/52164 DI MANNO                  DORA              24/05/1980 CT 61 0 15 24 0 100 S 2002 0  I
3 EEEE H 25 CT/62684 PASSALACQUA               CONCETTA CARMELA  22/11/1971 CT 60 0 15 24 0 99 S 2005 2005  I
3 EEEE H 26 CT/56877 LICCIARDELLO              GABRIELLA         08/03/1979 CT 59 0 15 24 0 98 S 2007 0  I
3 EEEE H 27 CT/62322 TORRISI                   CATERINA MARIA    27/09/1974 CT 57 0 16 24 0 97 S 2019 2005  I
3 EEEE H 28 CT/47536 CARRERA                   SEBASTIANA        19/12/1978 CT 52 0 14 24 6 96 S 2019 0  I
3 EEEE H 29 CT/26299 MENDOLARO                 ELENA             02/09/1970 CT 53 0 14 24 3 94 S 2019 0  I
3 EEEE H 30 CT/62514 PETRASCHI                 MARIA CONCETTA    27/02/1979 CT 54 0 15 24 0 93 S 2005 0  I
3 EEEE H 31 CT/95856 AMANTE                    PATRIZIA          14/01/1969 CT 56 0 12 24 0 92 S 2014 0  I
3 EEEE H 32 CT/27250 COTTONE                   MARIA             01/11/1970 CT 52 0 14 24 0 90 S 2007 0  I
3 EEEE H 33 CT/56897 GRASSO                    MARIA CATENA      27/06/1977 CT 46 0 14 24 3 87 S 2004 2004  I
3 EEEE H 34 CT/46634 ANASTASI                  MARIA             13/02/1974 CT 49 0 14 24 0 87 S 2019 0  I
3 EEEE H 35 CT/50597 VIGNERI                   LUCIA GAETANA     30/01/1967 CT 48 0 15 24 0 87 S 2019 0  I
3 EEEE H 36 CT/56756 SOFIA                     CONCETTA          20/05/1973 CT 42 0 14 24 6 86 S 2019 2004  I
3 EEEE H 37 CT/46859 CONSOLI                   CARMELINA         20/04/1977 CT 45 0 16 24 0 85 S 2002 0  I
3 EEEE H 38 CT/26990 GENNUSO                   SERAFINA          23/06/1969 CT 45 0 13 24 3 85 S 2019 0  I
3 EEEE H 39 CT/61506 DI MAURO                  LUIGIA AUSILIA    12/09/1977 CT 50 0 16 18 0 84 S 2005 2005  I
3 EEEE H 40 CT/22957 RACITI                    VALENTINA ANNA    15/04/1970 CT 42 0 12 24 6 84 S 2019 0  I
3 EEEE H 41 CT/49359 SCUDERI                   GIOVANNA          26/10/1980 CT 48 0 12 24 0 84 S 2019 0  I
3 EEEE H 42 CT/48482 DAMIGELLA                 GIUSI MARIA DOMENI 29/10/1975 CT 46 0 14 24 0 84 S 2019 0  I
3 EEEE H 43 CT/62577 CUSIMANO                  CONCETTA          22/06/1974 CT 45 0 15 24 0 84 S 2019 0  I
3 EEEE H 44 CT/22147 PRIVITERA                 MAURA RITA PATRIZI 01/11/1966 CT 42 0 13 24 3 82 S 2002 0  I
3 EEEE H 45 CT/54665 LO BIANCO                 VALERIA AGATA     20/09/1979 CT 45 0 13 24 0 82 S 2003 0  I
3 EEEE H 46 CT/48033 SCHILIRO'                 MARINA            05/10/1976 CT 42 0 15 24 0 81 S 2002 0  I
3 EEEE H 47 CT/48620 INNOCENTE                 MARIA CONCETTA    05/12/1964 CT 42 0 15 24 0 81 S 2002 0  I
3 EEEE H 48 CT/50562 PACINI                    SEBASTIANA        17/09/1974 CT 43 0 14 24 0 81 S 2002 0  I
3 EEEE H 49 CT/65675 SCARDACI                  MARIA             12/11/1970 CT 42 0 15 24 0 81 S 2019 0  I
3 EEEE H 50 CT/65904 LEANZA                    TERESA FRANCESCA  10/04/1978 CT 42 0 15 24 0 81 S 2019 2007  I
3 EEEE H 51 CT/20964 CARUSO                    MARIA             14/08/1963 CT 42 0 14 24 0 80 S 2019 0  I
3 EEEE H 52 CT/22367 VILLAGRASSO               AMELIA RITA       06/10/1972 CT 41 0 14 24 0 79 S 2019 0  I
3 EEEE H 53 CT/48999 MANZONI                   SANTA CARMELA     18/12/1965 CT 41 0 14 24 0 79 S 2019 0  I
3 EEEE H 54 CT/285657 LEOTTA                    NUNZIA DANIELA    12/04/1972 CT 39 0 16 24 0 79 S 2019 2019  I
3 EEEE H 55 CT/47227 ARDITA                    MARIA             14/03/1981 CT 36 0 12 24 6 78 S 2019 0  I
3 EEEE H 56 CT/48047 LA MELA                   MARISA            09/08/1976 CT 41 0 13 24 0 78 S 2019 0  I
3 EEEE H 57 CT/107441 BARTOLONE                 MARIANNA          30/11/1978 CT 42 0 12 24 0 78 S 2019 2019  I
3 EEEE H 58 CT/48492 D'AGOSTINO                MARIA ASSUNTA     15/08/1976 CT 39 0 14 24 0 77 S 2022 0  I
3 EEEE H 59 CT/49996 VASTA                     LUCIA             12/07/1974 CT 36 0 16 24 0 76 S 2002 0  I
3 EEEE H 60 CT/22329 BIONDI                    CONCETTA          16/06/1966 CT 34 0 15 24 3 76 S 2014 0  I
3 EEEE H 61 CT/285732 DI PASQUALE               ANTONELLA         03/11/1976 CT 33 0 13 24 6 76 S 2022 2022  I
3 EEEE H 62 CT/61583 DI GUARDO                 LUCIA             14/01/1975 CT 36 0 16 24 0 76 S 2022 2005  I
3 EEEE H 63 CT/56909 BRANCATO                  DANIELA           14/12/1968 CT 36 0 15 24 0 75 S 2019 0  I
3 EEEE H 64 CT/107443 LA VERDE                  ANGELICA LAURA    04/03/1978 AG 32 0 16 24 3 75 S 2019 2019  I
3 EEEE H 65 CT/47916 SALEMI                    ANGELA MARIA ALESS 14/09/1969 CT 42 0 14 16 3 75 S 2022 0  I



3 EEEE H 66 CT/26536 CASTIGLIONE               GIUSEPPA          01/10/1971 CT 35 0 15 24 0 74 S 2000 0  I
3 EEEE H 67 CT/49430 GUARRERA                  MARCELLA MARIA    06/07/1974 CT 24 0 14 36 0 74 S 2019 0  I
3 EEEE H 68 CT/107345 DI CARLO                  DONATELLA         10/06/1979 CL 39 0 11 24 0 74 S 2019 2019  I
3 EEEE H 69 CT/47193 SALICE                    ELEONORA          28/02/1964 CT 30 0 16 24 3 73 S 2007 0  I
3 EEEE H 70 CT/47855 SGROI                     AGATA CARMINE ANGE 09/04/1972 CT 31 0 15 24 3 73 S 2019 0  I
3 EEEE H 71 CT/107411 CASTIGLIONE               GIOVANNA SILVIA VA 16/04/1980 CT 36 0 12 24 1 73 S 2019 2019  I
3 EEEE H 72 CT/46708 SPOTO                     MARIA             16/06/1977 CT 34 0 14 24 0 72 S 2019 0  I
3 EEEE H 73 CT/67241 AMATO                     ANTONELLA         27/11/1978 CT 35 0 13 24 0 72 S 2019 0  I
3 EEEE H 74 CT/21280 FIAMMETTA                 ELEONORA FRANCESCA 06/03/1969 CT 34 0 14 24 0 72 S 2019 0  I
3 EEEE H 75 CT/20915 LO VOI                    CRISTINA          23/09/1976 CT 34 0 13 24 0 71 S 2019 0  I
3 EEEE H 76 CT/68188 SPINA                     SALVATRICE        12/11/1977 CT 31 0 14 26 0 71 S 2022 2007  I
3 EEEE H 77 CT/107458 LAUDANI                   CLAUDIA MARIA PAOL 23/11/1976 CT 29 0 17 24 0 70 S 2019 2019  I
3 EEEE H 78 CT/49621 ALBERGHINA                CONCETTA          29/10/1974 CT 30 0 15 24 0 69 S 2022 0  I
3 EEEE H 79 CT/56698 DI MAURO                  MARIA CARMELA     05/07/1978 CT 41 0 13 14 0 68 S 2004 0  I
3 EEEE H 80 CT/51499 CIRNIGLIARO               GRAZIA            03/09/1978 CT 24 0 14 24 6 68 S 2022 0  I
3 EEEE H 81 CT/56834 STELLA                    EMANUELA          29/03/1976 EN 29 0 15 24 0 68 S 2022 2004  I
3 EEEE H 82 CT/49393 PANEBIANCO                ALESSANDRA        24/02/1978 CT 27 0 16 24 0 67 S 2007 0  I
3 EEEE H 83 CT/26863 DI GUARDO                 SANDRA            15/05/1969 CT 27 0 10 24 6 67 S 2022 0  I
3 EEEE H 84 CT/46632 ANGIOLILLO                MICHELE           16/07/1976 EE 28 0 14 24 0 66 S 2019 0  I
3 EEEE H 85 CT/52416 REITANO                   MARIA CARMELA     22/11/1966 CT 28 0 14 24 0 66 S 2022 0  I
3 EEEE H 86 CT/62605 ANELLI                    FILOMENA CECILIA  06/06/1967 CT 12 0 13 38 3 66 S 2022 2005  I
3 EEEE H 87 CT/27834 PUOPOLO                   MARIELLA          31/03/1963 TO 29 0 12 24 0 65 S 2000 0  I
3 EEEE H 88 CT/24600 BAZZANO                   MILENA            21/06/1964 CT 24 0 14 24 3 65 S 2019 0  I
3 EEEE H 89 CT/48881 CARUSO                    DOMENICA          17/10/1971 CT 28 0 13 24 0 65 S 2019 0  I
3 EEEE H 90 CT/21225 SPAMPINATO                CARMEN            08/11/1974 CT 23 0 14 28 0 65 S 2022 0  I
3 EEEE H 91 CT/50339 REITANO                   GIUSEPPA          09/06/1976 CT 21 0 16 24 3 64 S 2019 0  I
3 EEEE H 92 CT/47807 GRAZIOSO                  ANNALISA          13/07/1977 CT 21 0 16 24 0 61 S 2002 0  I
3 EEEE H 93 CT/26496 GIUFFRIDA                 CONCETTA MARIA    02/06/1972 CT 21 0 15 24 0 60 S 2019 0  I
3 EEEE H 94 CT/52266 PULVIRENTI                CARMELA           31/12/1972 CT 21 0 14 24 0 59 S 2002 0  I
3 EEEE H 95 CT/93199 LEOTTA                    MARIA CATENA      14/04/1979 CT 22 0 11 24 0 57 S 2014 0  I
3 EEEE H 96 CT/54795 CICALESE                  CARMELA           05/12/1972 PA 42 0 14 0 0 56 S 2007 2003  I
3 EEEE H 97 CT/52456 CHIARENZA                 GABRIELLA CARMINE 02/05/1974 CT 12 0 17 24 3 56 S 2022 0  I
3 EEEE H 98 CT/47015 LIOTTA                    PIETRA            23/12/1974 CT 15 0 15 24 0 54 S 2002 0  I
3 EEEE H 99 CT/51784 VINCI                     ANNAMARIA         06/06/1980 CT 15 0 14 24 0 53 S 2022 0  I
3 EEEE H 100 CT/48966 LELLO                     ROBERTA ROSA      28/02/1971 CT 15 0 14 24 0 53 S 2022 0  I
3 EEEE H 101 CT/65891 ARENA                     MARIA ANTONIA     12/11/1968 CT 12 0 18 20 0 50 S 2022 2007  I
3 EEEE H 102 CT/47976 GUERRERI                  STELLA            19/12/1969 CT 0 0 16 30 3 49 S 2007 0  I
3 EEEE H 103 CT/54965 VACIRCA                   MELITA            09/02/1968 CT 3 0 15 24 6 48 S 2022 0  I
3 EEEE H 104 CT/47633 PUGLISI                   GRAZIELLA         07/06/1969 CT 3 0 14 24 3 44 S 2002 0  I
3 EEEE H 105 CT/66523 TREFFILETTI               AGATA             06/03/1980 CT 0 0 15 24 3 42 S 2022 2007  I
3 EEEE H 106 CT/48081 SCARDILLI                 CARMEN MARIA      14/03/1978 EN 3 0 14 24 0 41 S 2022 0  I
3 EEEE H 107 CT/285778 SCILLETTA                 LINDA             27/03/1979 CT 3 0 13 24 0 40 S 2022 2022  I
3 EEEE H 108 CT/54360 ARENA                     LAURA             23/12/1976 CT 0 0 15 24 0 39 S 2022 0  I
3 EEEE H 109 CT/67460 BELLAPRIMA                ROSETTA LUCIA     13/12/1975 CT 0 0 15 24 0 39 S 2022 0  I
3 EEEE H 110 CT/54989 VITALE                    VALERIA LORENZA   19/03/1975 CT 19 0 15 0 3 37 S 2022 0  I
3 EEEE H 111 CT/107484 AGATONE                   GIOVANNA CONCETTA 28/12/1980 CT 22 0 14 0 0 36 S 2019 2019  I
3 EEEE H 112 CT/52667 SCUDERI                   MARINA MARIA ORNEL 23/01/1979 CT 4 0 13 18 0 35 S 2022 0  I
3 EEEE H 113 CT/26668 VITALE                    GIUSEPPINA        13/02/1974 CT 0 0 10 24 0 34 S 2022 0  I
3 EEEE H 114 CT/28170 DOLLO                     LINA PATRIZIA     27/04/1970 CT 0 0 13 14 6 33 S 2022 0  I



3 EEEE H 115 CT/51653 MIGNEMI                   FABIOLA           21/07/1979 CT 0 0 14 16 0 30 S 2022 0  I
3 EEEE H 116 CT/91485 ACCARDO                   RAFFAELA          18/04/1980 AG 14 0 15 0 0 29 S 2014 0  I
3 EEEE H 117 CT/27033 GALLO                     MARIA ASSUNTA     11/03/1967 CT 3 0 13 12 0 28 S 2022 0  I
3 EEEE H 118 CT/48793 PONZO                     BIAGIA            13/08/1978 CT 9 0 15 0 3 27 S 2024 0  I
3 EEEE H 119 CT/49824 DI BELLA                  GRAZIELLA         17/07/1974 CT 3 0 15 0 3 21 S 2024 0  I
3 EEEE H 120 CT/47799 LONGHITANO                ROSANNA           12/07/1970 EE 3 0 16 0 0 19 S 2002 0  I
3 EEEE H 121 CT/55261 PULVIRENTI                RITA MARIA        10/06/1977 CT 3 0 16 0 0 19 S 2003 0  I
3 EEEE H 122 CT/96003 MESSINA                   ANGELA MARIA      10/10/1974 CT 87 0 16 24 10 137 S 2000 0 X I
3 EEEE H 123 CT/47456 BONANNO                   ROMINA            19/07/1976 CT 81 0 13 24 0 118 S 2002 0 X I
3 EEEE H 124 CT/54712 CANNAVO'                  CONCETTA          19/10/1974 CT 18 0 13 30 9 70 S 2022 2003 X I
3 EEEE H 125 CT/46905 CARUSO                    LUANA             30/09/1973 EE 18 0 16 24 10 68 S 2022 0 X I
3 EEEE I 1 CT/90138 ATANASIO                  LILIANA           22/10/1977 CT 129 0 17 24 0 170 S 2002 0  I
3 EEEE I 2 CT/25746 RIZZA                     LUCIA             20/12/1975 SR 126 0 17 24 0 167 S 2000 0  I
3 EEEE I 3 CT/89122 SAGLIMBENE                LAURA             29/05/1976 CT 103 0 15 24 0 142 S 2014 2014  I
3 EEEE I 4 CT/47681 MAUGERI                   GIUSEPPINA        26/09/1973 CT 96 0 17 24 3 140 S 2007 0  I
3 EEEE I 5 CT/48377 COLLURA                   PATRIZIA          25/03/1962 CT 97 0 15 24 0 136 S 2007 0  I
3 EEEE I 6 CT/52347 PLATANIA                  GIUSEPPINA        12/03/1970 CT 88 0 16 24 0 128 S 2019 0  I
3 EEEE I 7 CT/48209 FASCETTO                  DOMENICA          20/04/1979 CT 85 0 15 24 0 124 S 2002 0  I
3 EEEE I 8 CT/285806 MOTTA                     AGATA GRAZIELLA   18/04/1975 CT 84 0 12 24 0 120 S 2022 2022  I
3 EEEE I 9 CT/47062 LEONARDI                  MARIA             19/07/1976 CT 71 0 16 24 3 114 S 2002 0  I
3 EEEE I 10 CT/47086 SALAMONE                  DANIELA           28/12/1974 CT 75 0 14 24 0 113 S 2002 0  I
3 EEEE I 11 CT/25482 FAMA'                     AGATA             23/03/1974 ME 75 0 13 24 0 112 S 2007 0  I
3 EEEE I 12 CT/88939 PISTORIO                  LAURA             02/11/1975 CT 74 0 13 24 0 111 S 2004 0  I
3 EEEE I 13 CT/67815 RANDAZZO                  CARMELA           16/06/1968 CT 73 0 14 24 0 111 S 2019 2007  I
3 EEEE I 14 CT/49572 SIMONETTI                 STEFANIA          22/08/1978 CT 66 0 16 24 0 106 S 2002 0  I
3 EEEE I 15 CT/57308 PIERINI                   STEFANIA          31/05/1975 CT 66 0 16 24 0 106 S 2007 2004  I
3 EEEE I 16 CT/285819 DI ROSA                   VINCENZA          15/05/1969 RG 66 0 15 24 0 105 S 2024 2024  I
3 EEEE I 17 CT/48600 RANDAZZO                  ANGELA            15/12/1970 CT 66 0 14 24 0 104 S 2014 0  I
3 EEEE I 18 CT/52616 PAPPALARDO                ROSARIA ANTONELLA 05/08/1975 CT 63 0 15 24 0 102 S 2002 0  I
3 EEEE I 19 CT/107621 ALOISI                    GIUSEPPA          28/05/1973 ME 63 0 15 24 0 102 S 2019 2019  I
3 EEEE I 20 CT/96462 RUSSO                     AGRIPPINA MARIA AN 27/09/1969 EE 62 0 15 24 0 101 S 2014 0  I
3 EEEE I 21 CT/93993 MAURO                     MARIA             25/08/1973 CT 61 0 13 24 3 101 S 2014 0  I
3 EEEE I 22 CT/54464 LINGUAGLOSSA              VERUSKA           01/01/1979 CT 61 0 16 24 0 101 S 2019 0  I
3 EEEE I 23 CT/47936 GEREMIA                   ALFINA PATRIZIA   24/02/1979 CT 62 0 14 24 0 100 S 2002 0  I
3 EEEE I 24 CT/52164 DI MANNO                  DORA              24/05/1980 CT 61 0 15 24 0 100 S 2002 0  I
3 EEEE I 25 CT/62684 PASSALACQUA               CONCETTA CARMELA  22/11/1971 CT 60 0 15 24 0 99 S 2005 2005  I
3 EEEE I 26 CT/56877 LICCIARDELLO              GABRIELLA         08/03/1979 CT 59 0 15 24 0 98 S 2007 0  I
3 EEEE I 27 CT/62322 TORRISI                   CATERINA MARIA    27/09/1974 CT 57 0 16 24 0 97 S 2019 2005  I
3 EEEE I 28 CT/47536 CARRERA                   SEBASTIANA        19/12/1978 CT 52 0 14 24 6 96 S 2019 0  I
3 EEEE I 29 CT/26299 MENDOLARO                 ELENA             02/09/1970 CT 53 0 14 24 3 94 S 2019 0  I
3 EEEE I 30 CT/62514 PETRASCHI                 MARIA CONCETTA    27/02/1979 CT 54 0 15 24 0 93 S 2005 0  I
3 EEEE I 31 CT/95856 AMANTE                    PATRIZIA          14/01/1969 CT 56 0 12 24 0 92 S 2014 0  I
3 EEEE I 32 CT/27250 COTTONE                   MARIA             01/11/1970 CT 52 0 14 24 0 90 S 2007 0  I
3 EEEE I 33 CT/56897 GRASSO                    MARIA CATENA      27/06/1977 CT 46 0 14 24 3 87 S 2004 2004  I
3 EEEE I 34 CT/46634 ANASTASI                  MARIA             13/02/1974 CT 49 0 14 24 0 87 S 2019 0  I
3 EEEE I 35 CT/50597 VIGNERI                   LUCIA GAETANA     30/01/1967 CT 48 0 15 24 0 87 S 2019 0  I
3 EEEE I 36 CT/56756 SOFIA                     CONCETTA          20/05/1973 CT 42 0 14 24 6 86 S 2019 2004  I
3 EEEE I 37 CT/46859 CONSOLI                   CARMELINA         20/04/1977 CT 45 0 16 24 0 85 S 2002 0  I
3 EEEE I 38 CT/26990 GENNUSO                   SERAFINA          23/06/1969 CT 45 0 13 24 3 85 S 2019 0  I



3 EEEE I 39 CT/61506 DI MAURO                  LUIGIA AUSILIA    12/09/1977 CT 50 0 16 18 0 84 S 2005 2005  I
3 EEEE I 40 CT/22957 RACITI                    VALENTINA ANNA    15/04/1970 CT 42 0 12 24 6 84 S 2019 0  I
3 EEEE I 41 CT/49359 SCUDERI                   GIOVANNA          26/10/1980 CT 48 0 12 24 0 84 S 2019 0  I
3 EEEE I 42 CT/48482 DAMIGELLA                 GIUSI MARIA DOMENI 29/10/1975 CT 46 0 14 24 0 84 S 2019 0  I
3 EEEE I 43 CT/62577 CUSIMANO                  CONCETTA          22/06/1974 CT 45 0 15 24 0 84 S 2019 0  I
3 EEEE I 44 CT/22147 PRIVITERA                 MAURA RITA PATRIZI 01/11/1966 CT 42 0 13 24 3 82 S 2002 0  I
3 EEEE I 45 CT/54665 LO BIANCO                 VALERIA AGATA     20/09/1979 CT 45 0 13 24 0 82 S 2003 0  I
3 EEEE I 46 CT/48033 SCHILIRO'                 MARINA            05/10/1976 CT 42 0 15 24 0 81 S 2002 0  I
3 EEEE I 47 CT/48620 INNOCENTE                 MARIA CONCETTA    05/12/1964 CT 42 0 15 24 0 81 S 2002 0  I
3 EEEE I 48 CT/50562 PACINI                    SEBASTIANA        17/09/1974 CT 43 0 14 24 0 81 S 2002 0  I
3 EEEE I 49 CT/65675 SCARDACI                  MARIA             12/11/1970 CT 42 0 15 24 0 81 S 2019 0  I
3 EEEE I 50 CT/65904 LEANZA                    TERESA FRANCESCA  10/04/1978 CT 42 0 15 24 0 81 S 2019 2007  I
3 EEEE I 51 CT/20964 CARUSO                    MARIA             14/08/1963 CT 42 0 14 24 0 80 S 2019 0  I
3 EEEE I 52 CT/22367 VILLAGRASSO               AMELIA RITA       06/10/1972 CT 41 0 14 24 0 79 S 2019 0  I
3 EEEE I 53 CT/48999 MANZONI                   SANTA CARMELA     18/12/1965 CT 41 0 14 24 0 79 S 2019 0  I
3 EEEE I 54 CT/285657 LEOTTA                    NUNZIA DANIELA    12/04/1972 CT 39 0 16 24 0 79 S 2019 2019  I
3 EEEE I 55 CT/47227 ARDITA                    MARIA             14/03/1981 CT 36 0 12 24 6 78 S 2019 0  I
3 EEEE I 56 CT/48047 LA MELA                   MARISA            09/08/1976 CT 41 0 13 24 0 78 S 2019 0  I
3 EEEE I 57 CT/107441 BARTOLONE                 MARIANNA          30/11/1978 CT 42 0 12 24 0 78 S 2019 2019  I
3 EEEE I 58 CT/48492 D'AGOSTINO                MARIA ASSUNTA     15/08/1976 CT 39 0 14 24 0 77 S 2022 0  I
3 EEEE I 59 CT/49996 VASTA                     LUCIA             12/07/1974 CT 36 0 16 24 0 76 S 2002 0  I
3 EEEE I 60 CT/22329 BIONDI                    CONCETTA          16/06/1966 CT 34 0 15 24 3 76 S 2014 0  I
3 EEEE I 61 CT/285732 DI PASQUALE               ANTONELLA         03/11/1976 CT 33 0 13 24 6 76 S 2022 2022  I
3 EEEE I 62 CT/61583 DI GUARDO                 LUCIA             14/01/1975 CT 36 0 16 24 0 76 S 2022 2005  I
3 EEEE I 63 CT/56909 BRANCATO                  DANIELA           14/12/1968 CT 36 0 15 24 0 75 S 2019 0  I
3 EEEE I 64 CT/107443 LA VERDE                  ANGELICA LAURA    04/03/1978 AG 32 0 16 24 3 75 S 2019 2019  I
3 EEEE I 65 CT/47916 SALEMI                    ANGELA MARIA ALESS 14/09/1969 CT 42 0 14 16 3 75 S 2022 0  I
3 EEEE I 66 CT/26536 CASTIGLIONE               GIUSEPPA          01/10/1971 CT 35 0 15 24 0 74 S 2000 0  I
3 EEEE I 67 CT/49430 GUARRERA                  MARCELLA MARIA    06/07/1974 CT 24 0 14 36 0 74 S 2019 0  I
3 EEEE I 68 CT/107345 DI CARLO                  DONATELLA         10/06/1979 CL 39 0 11 24 0 74 S 2019 2019  I
3 EEEE I 69 CT/47193 SALICE                    ELEONORA          28/02/1964 CT 30 0 16 24 3 73 S 2007 0  I
3 EEEE I 70 CT/47855 SGROI                     AGATA CARMINE ANGE 09/04/1972 CT 31 0 15 24 3 73 S 2019 0  I
3 EEEE I 71 CT/107411 CASTIGLIONE               GIOVANNA SILVIA VA 16/04/1980 CT 36 0 12 24 1 73 S 2019 2019  I
3 EEEE I 72 CT/46708 SPOTO                     MARIA             16/06/1977 CT 34 0 14 24 0 72 S 2019 0  I
3 EEEE I 73 CT/67241 AMATO                     ANTONELLA         27/11/1978 CT 35 0 13 24 0 72 S 2019 0  I
3 EEEE I 74 CT/21280 FIAMMETTA                 ELEONORA FRANCESCA 06/03/1969 CT 34 0 14 24 0 72 S 2019 0  I
3 EEEE I 75 CT/20915 LO VOI                    CRISTINA          23/09/1976 CT 34 0 13 24 0 71 S 2019 0  I
3 EEEE I 76 CT/68188 SPINA                     SALVATRICE        12/11/1977 CT 31 0 14 26 0 71 S 2022 2007  I
3 EEEE I 77 CT/107458 LAUDANI                   CLAUDIA MARIA PAOL 23/11/1976 CT 29 0 17 24 0 70 S 2019 2019  I
3 EEEE I 78 CT/49621 ALBERGHINA                CONCETTA          29/10/1974 CT 30 0 15 24 0 69 S 2022 0  I
3 EEEE I 79 CT/56698 DI MAURO                  MARIA CARMELA     05/07/1978 CT 41 0 13 14 0 68 S 2004 0  I
3 EEEE I 80 CT/51499 CIRNIGLIARO               GRAZIA            03/09/1978 CT 24 0 14 24 6 68 S 2022 0  I
3 EEEE I 81 CT/56834 STELLA                    EMANUELA          29/03/1976 EN 29 0 15 24 0 68 S 2022 2004  I
3 EEEE I 82 CT/49393 PANEBIANCO                ALESSANDRA        24/02/1978 CT 27 0 16 24 0 67 S 2007 0  I
3 EEEE I 83 CT/26863 DI GUARDO                 SANDRA            15/05/1969 CT 27 0 10 24 6 67 S 2022 0  I
3 EEEE I 84 CT/46632 ANGIOLILLO                MICHELE           16/07/1976 EE 28 0 14 24 0 66 S 2019 0  I
3 EEEE I 85 CT/52416 REITANO                   MARIA CARMELA     22/11/1966 CT 28 0 14 24 0 66 S 2022 0  I
3 EEEE I 86 CT/62605 ANELLI                    FILOMENA CECILIA  06/06/1967 CT 12 0 13 38 3 66 S 2022 2005  I
3 EEEE I 87 CT/27834 PUOPOLO                   MARIELLA          31/03/1963 TO 29 0 12 24 0 65 S 2000 0  I



3 EEEE I 88 CT/24600 BAZZANO                   MILENA            21/06/1964 CT 24 0 14 24 3 65 S 2019 0  I
3 EEEE I 89 CT/48881 CARUSO                    DOMENICA          17/10/1971 CT 28 0 13 24 0 65 S 2019 0  I
3 EEEE I 90 CT/21225 SPAMPINATO                CARMEN            08/11/1974 CT 23 0 14 28 0 65 S 2022 0  I
3 EEEE I 91 CT/50339 REITANO                   GIUSEPPA          09/06/1976 CT 21 0 16 24 3 64 S 2019 0  I
3 EEEE I 92 CT/47807 GRAZIOSO                  ANNALISA          13/07/1977 CT 21 0 16 24 0 61 S 2002 0  I
3 EEEE I 93 CT/26496 GIUFFRIDA                 CONCETTA MARIA    02/06/1972 CT 21 0 15 24 0 60 S 2019 0  I
3 EEEE I 94 CT/52266 PULVIRENTI                CARMELA           31/12/1972 CT 21 0 14 24 0 59 S 2002 0  I
3 EEEE I 95 CT/93199 LEOTTA                    MARIA CATENA      14/04/1979 CT 22 0 11 24 0 57 S 2014 0  I
3 EEEE I 96 CT/54795 CICALESE                  CARMELA           05/12/1972 PA 42 0 14 0 0 56 S 2007 2003  I
3 EEEE I 97 CT/52456 CHIARENZA                 GABRIELLA CARMINE 02/05/1974 CT 12 0 17 24 3 56 S 2022 0  I
3 EEEE I 98 CT/47015 LIOTTA                    PIETRA            23/12/1974 CT 15 0 15 24 0 54 S 2002 0  I
3 EEEE I 99 CT/51784 VINCI                     ANNAMARIA         06/06/1980 CT 15 0 14 24 0 53 S 2022 0  I
3 EEEE I 100 CT/48966 LELLO                     ROBERTA ROSA      28/02/1971 CT 15 0 14 24 0 53 S 2022 0  I
3 EEEE I 101 CT/65891 ARENA                     MARIA ANTONIA     12/11/1968 CT 12 0 18 20 0 50 S 2022 2007  I
3 EEEE I 102 CT/47976 GUERRERI                  STELLA            19/12/1969 CT 0 0 16 30 3 49 S 2007 0  I
3 EEEE I 103 CT/54965 VACIRCA                   MELITA            09/02/1968 CT 3 0 15 24 6 48 S 2022 0  I
3 EEEE I 104 CT/47633 PUGLISI                   GRAZIELLA         07/06/1969 CT 3 0 14 24 3 44 S 2002 0  I
3 EEEE I 105 CT/66523 TREFFILETTI               AGATA             06/03/1980 CT 0 0 15 24 3 42 S 2022 2007  I
3 EEEE I 106 CT/48081 SCARDILLI                 CARMEN MARIA      14/03/1978 EN 3 0 14 24 0 41 S 2022 0  I
3 EEEE I 107 CT/285778 SCILLETTA                 LINDA             27/03/1979 CT 3 0 13 24 0 40 S 2022 2022  I
3 EEEE I 108 CT/54360 ARENA                     LAURA             23/12/1976 CT 0 0 15 24 0 39 S 2022 0  I
3 EEEE I 109 CT/67460 BELLAPRIMA                ROSETTA LUCIA     13/12/1975 CT 0 0 15 24 0 39 S 2022 0  I
3 EEEE I 110 CT/54989 VITALE                    VALERIA LORENZA   19/03/1975 CT 19 0 15 0 3 37 S 2022 0  I
3 EEEE I 111 CT/107484 AGATONE                   GIOVANNA CONCETTA 28/12/1980 CT 22 0 14 0 0 36 S 2019 2019  I
3 EEEE I 112 CT/52667 SCUDERI                   MARINA MARIA ORNEL 23/01/1979 CT 4 0 13 18 0 35 S 2022 0  I
3 EEEE I 113 CT/26668 VITALE                    GIUSEPPINA        13/02/1974 CT 0 0 10 24 0 34 S 2022 0  I
3 EEEE I 114 CT/28170 DOLLO                     LINA PATRIZIA     27/04/1970 CT 0 0 13 14 6 33 S 2022 0  I
3 EEEE I 115 CT/51653 MIGNEMI                   FABIOLA           21/07/1979 CT 0 0 14 16 0 30 S 2022 0  I
3 EEEE I 116 CT/91485 ACCARDO                   RAFFAELA          18/04/1980 AG 14 0 15 0 0 29 S 2014 0  I
3 EEEE I 117 CT/27033 GALLO                     MARIA ASSUNTA     11/03/1967 CT 3 0 13 12 0 28 S 2022 0  I
3 EEEE I 118 CT/48793 PONZO                     BIAGIA            13/08/1978 CT 9 0 15 0 3 27 S 2024 0  I
3 EEEE I 119 CT/49824 DI BELLA                  GRAZIELLA         17/07/1974 CT 3 0 15 0 3 21 S 2024 0  I
3 EEEE I 120 CT/47799 LONGHITANO                ROSANNA           12/07/1970 EE 3 0 16 0 0 19 S 2002 0  I
3 EEEE I 121 CT/55261 PULVIRENTI                RITA MARIA        10/06/1977 CT 3 0 16 0 0 19 S 2003 0  I
3 EEEE I 122 CT/96003 MESSINA                   ANGELA MARIA      10/10/1974 CT 87 0 16 24 10 137 S 2000 0 X I
3 EEEE I 123 CT/47456 BONANNO                   ROMINA            19/07/1976 CT 81 0 13 24 0 118 S 2002 0 X I
3 EEEE I 124 CT/54712 CANNAVO'                  CONCETTA          19/10/1974 CT 18 0 13 30 9 70 S 2022 2003 X I
3 EEEE I 125 CT/46905 CARUSO                    LUANA             30/09/1973 EE 18 0 16 24 10 68 S 2022 0 X I
3 EEEE K 1 CT/23244 MASCALI                   GLORISANTA MICHELA 30/09/1965 CT 133 0 16 24 0 173 S 2000 0  I
3 EEEE K 2 CT/26563 MONDIO                    ANNA MARIA        31/03/1969 CT 127 0 15 24 0 166 S 2000 0  I
3 EEEE K 3 CT/61642 SCIUTO                    LUCIA             18/08/1963 CT 97 0 14 24 0 135 S 2005 2005  I
3 EEEE K 4 CT/67815 RANDAZZO                  CARMELA           16/06/1968 CT 73 0 14 24 0 111 S 2019 2007  I
3 EEEE K 5 CT/107574 PALERMO                   ROSA              04/02/1966 CL 61 0 16 24 3 104 S 2019 2019  I
3 EEEE K 6 CT/22232 NAVARRIA                  GRAZIA            14/09/1967 CT 54 0 13 18 0 85 S 2000 0  I
3 EEEE K 7 CT/27163 SARDO                     MARIA GRAZIA      01/02/1962 CT 44 0 13 24 0 81 S 2000 0  I
3 EEEE K 8 CT/56909 BRANCATO                  DANIELA           14/12/1968 CT 36 0 15 24 0 75 S 2019 0  I
3 EEEE K 9 CT/52543 RIZZO                     MARIA PROVVIDENZA 25/12/1965 CT 31 0 14 4 0 49 S 2019 0  I
3 EEEE K 10 CT/20335 STRACE                    FRANCESCA         02/08/1961 CT 9 0 14 0 0 23 S 2000 0  I
3 EEEE K 11 CT/107476 VASSALLO                  MARIA CATENA      12/05/1963 CT 3 0 16 0 0 19 S 2024 2019  I



3 EEEE L 1 CT/26563 MONDIO                    ANNA MARIA        31/03/1969 CT 127 0 15 24 0 166 S 2000 0  I
3 EEEE L 2 CT/107522 NICOTRA                   MIRANDA           24/12/1967 CT 101 0 14 24 0 139 S 2019 2019  I
3 EEEE L 3 CT/96003 MESSINA                   ANGELA MARIA      10/10/1974 CT 87 0 16 24 10 137 S 2000 0  I
3 EEEE L 4 CT/22655 TOSCANO                   SANTA AGATA       05/02/1963 CT 86 0 16 24 0 126 S 2000 0  I
3 EEEE L 5 CT/23023 FILI'                     FIORELLA          04/06/1968 CT 81 0 16 24 0 121 S 2002 0  I
3 EEEE L 6 CT/67815 RANDAZZO                  CARMELA           16/06/1968 CT 73 0 14 24 0 111 S 2019 2007  I
3 EEEE L 7 CT/50552 RAPISARDA                 GIUSEPPA          25/07/1969 CT 69 0 14 24 0 107 S 2002 0  I
3 EEEE L 8 CT/107574 PALERMO                   ROSA              04/02/1966 CL 61 0 16 24 3 104 S 2019 2019  I
3 EEEE L 9 CT/22232 NAVARRIA                  GRAZIA            14/09/1967 CT 54 0 13 18 0 85 S 2000 0  I
3 EEEE L 10 CT/27163 SARDO                     MARIA GRAZIA      01/02/1962 CT 44 0 13 24 0 81 S 2000 0  I
3 EEEE L 11 CT/22367 VILLAGRASSO               AMELIA RITA       06/10/1972 CT 41 0 14 24 0 79 S 2019 0  I
3 EEEE L 12 CT/47916 SALEMI                    ANGELA MARIA ALESS 14/09/1969 CT 42 0 14 16 3 75 S 2022 0  I
3 EEEE L 13 CT/26754 CONSOLI                   GIOVANNA          07/11/1966 CT 28 0 15 24 0 67 S 2019 0  I
3 EEEE L 14 CT/27360 AVOLA                     CONCETTA          30/01/1969 CT 16 0 14 24 0 54 S 2022 0  I
3 EEEE L 15 CT/27832 PURPORA                   ANGELA            29/06/1961 CT 15 0 14 22 0 51 S 2019 0  I
3 EEEE L 16 CT/51723 FINOCCHIARO               COSIMA            17/01/1967 CT 6 0 17 24 3 50 S 2002 0  I
3 EEEE L 17 CT/52543 RIZZO                     MARIA PROVVIDENZA 25/12/1965 CT 31 0 14 4 0 49 S 2019 0  I
3 EEEE L 18 CT/25645 ALESSI                    LUCIA             21/02/1965 CL 27 0 12 0 0 39 S 2000 0  I
3 EEEE L 19 CT/285754 D'ANGELO                  MARIA LUISA       22/03/1968 ME 17 0 12 0 0 29 S 2022 2022  I
3 EEEE L 20 CT/20335 STRACE                    FRANCESCA         02/08/1961 CT 9 0 14 0 0 23 S 2000 0  I
3 EEEE L 21 CT/26060 CALLERI                   LOREDANA MARIA GAE 29/03/1967 CT 9 0 12 0 0 21 S 2000 0  I
3 EEEE L 22 CT/27295 CRISPI                    CONCETTA          27/11/1969 CT 3 0 15 0 0 18 S 2022 0  I
3 EEEE L 23 CT/107319 TRISCARI SPRIMUTO         ROSETTA           01/01/1971 ME 3 0 15 0 0 18 S 2024 2019  I
3 EEEE L 24 CT/27193 SCALISI                   GRAZIA            30/04/1963 CT 3 0 14 0 0 17 S 2002 0  I
3 EEEE L 25 CT/26201 GRASSO                    LUCIA             09/04/1971 CT 0 0 14 0 0 14 S 2000 0  I


